Artikeldetails

D936 A2M 27 S

Sechskantmuttern, niedrige Form

Artikelnummer:

Normart:
Normnummer:
Durchmesser:

Produktklasse:
Werkstoff:
Nenngrofe:

Gewindenenndurchmesser metrisch:

Gewindesteigung:
Gewinderichtung:
Gewindeart:
Mutternhéhe:

Antriebsart:
Schllsselweite:

Masse je 100 Stlck:
Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

A9369200270000

DIN
936
27,00 mm

B

A2

27

27 mm
3 mm
RH

M
12 mm

AulRensechskant
41 mm

8,700 kg
73181639

1 Stk.
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